AUSTRALIA

Show Name: ROCKY CUTTING CLUB MARCH JACKPOT (13/03/2021)

Area:

Judge:

$5000 Novice

1 TWICE AS SMOOTH
2 SOPHISTICATED JAY
3 HOTT SPOT (IMP)

4 BOONSHINE

JEL L L U §

$7500 Non Pro

PLAY REY

ERIN DUAL SMOOTH
IM SMOOTH N BLUE
JAGUAR

4  CHUKAS GALAXY
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BEGINNERS

IMA WILL

ROYAL SILVERSPOON
HAZARDOUS CAT
WESTLAKE ROY

MR SOPHISTICATT
TRAP QUEEN

JEE L L U U U
A B DA ODN-

Grass Roots Cutting 1 handed

1 1 ROYALSILVERSPOON
1 2 KOONAMARA DUAL LENA

Grass Roots Cutting 2 handed

1 1 FLOLUKE A CAT
1 2 RHONDHU CRACKER DUCK

JUNIOR YOUTH
1 1 MERREYLITTLE CD

1 1 OHCAY RIDE ME ROUGH
1 2 IMSMOOTH N BLUE
1 3 HARD SPIN
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81535
11231
11314
84970

9045
10851
80140
11121
9752

74933
85015
85382
85123
11082
85886

85015
11071

85126
85160

80525

80742
80140
11151

REGAN LYONS
MAREE RUDD
WILLIAM TAPP
DENIS DONOVAN

JODIE MARA

JOEL REWALD

ROD TATTERSALL
WENDY YOUNG BUCKLEY
JUDY MATOTEK

COLIN MCCLELLAND
REBECCA AGIUS
NATHAN EVERINGHAM
JACK REWALD
CLAUDIA JOHNSTONE
AILEE DONALDSON

REBECCA AGIUS
LYDIA JOHNSTONE

EMMA LOVEGROVE
JORDYN BENTLEY

RILEY BROWN

KEVIN MICHAEL TIGHE
REGAN LYONS
AILEE DONALDSON

oo WA - N w b

O O O O oo

No Entries: 10

$83.16
$62.37
$41.58
$20.79

No Entries: 14

$105.84
$79.38
$52.92
$13.23
$13.23

No Entries: 11

$83.16
$62.37
$41.58
$6.93
$6.93
$6.93

No Entries: 6

$56.70
$37.80

No Entries: 5

$68.04
$45.36

No Entries: 4
$56.70
No Entries: 10

$94.50
$56.70
$37.80
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AUSTRALIA

Show Name: ROCKY CUTTING CLUB MARCH JACKPOT (13/03/2021)

Area:

Judge:

Open Non Pro No Entries: 12
1 1 HOTT SPOT (IMP) 11314 WILLIAM TAPP 4 $90.72
1 2 OHCAY RIDE ME ROUGH 80742 KEVIN MICHAEL TIGHE 3 $68.04
1 3 HARDSPIN 11151 AILEE DONALDSON 2 $45.36
1 4 JOSEPH 9813 ROBYN BENTLEY 1 $22.68
Youth Senior No Entries: 1
1 1 IMA NEAT CAT 80857 RACHAEL BROWN 1 $17.80
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